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September ‘25
Sunday

x

7

14

21

1

8

22

9

16

23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

3

10

17

24

4

11

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

28 29 30

1815
Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

HS/MS Practice 
9:00-10:30 AM 

HS/MS Practice 

9:00-10:30 AM 

Kyle Parco Clinic

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

NO PRACTICE

HS/MS Practice 

9:00-10:30 AM 

FLOW FRIDAY

5:00-6:00 PM

x x

FLOW FRIDAY

5:00-6:00 PM

x x

PRIME ELITE

COLUMBUS DAY DUALS

PRIME ELITE

AWC DUALS

SUPER 32 Qualifier

Rhode Island

PRIME ELITE

COLUMBUS DAY DUALS

PRIME ELITE

AWC DUALS



x

October ‘25
Sunday

x

5

12

19

x

6

20

7

14

21

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

8

15

22

2

9

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

26 27 28

1613
Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

HS/MS Practice 
9:00-10:30 AM 

HS/MS Practice 

9:00-10:30 AM 

HS/MS Practice 

9:00-10:30 AM 

Flow Friday

5:00-6:00 PM 

Flow Friday

5:00-6:00 PM

29 30
Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM

HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM 

31 x

Journeymen Overflo

Indiviudal Tournament

Journeymen Overflo

Indiviudal Tournament

SUPER 32 Challenge

Indiviudal Tournament

SUPER 32 Challenge

Indiviudal Tournament
HS/MS Practice 
9:00-10:30 AM 

Fright Night Duals

Prime Elite
Flow Friday

5:00-6:00 PM 


