SEPTEMBER '25

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
X	1	2	3	4	5 FLOW FRIDAY 5:00-6:00 PM	6 SUPER 32 Qualifier Rhode Island
7 HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	8 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	9	10 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	11	12	13 PRIME ELITE AWC DUALS
PRIME ELITE 14 AWC DUALS HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	15 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	16	17 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	18	19 FLOW FRIDAY 5:00-6:00 PM	20
21 Kyle Parco Clinic 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM NO PRACTICE	22 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	23	24 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	25	26	27 PRIME ELITE COLUMBUS DAY DUALS
28 PRIME ELITE COLUMBUS DAY DUALS HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	29 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	30	X	X	X	X

OCT0BER '25

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
X	X	X	1	2	3	4 Journeymen Overflo Indiviudal Tournament
5 Journeymen Overflo Indiviudal Tournament HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	6 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	7	8 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	9	10 Flow Friday 5:00-6:00 PM	11
12 HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	13 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	14	15 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	16	17	18 SUPER 32 Challenge Indiviudal Tournament
19 SUPER 32 Challenge Indiviudal Tournament HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	20 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	21	22 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	23	24 Flow Friday 5:00-6:00 PM	25
Prime Elite HS/MS Practice 9:00-10:30 AM	27 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	28	29 Kids Practice 4:30-5:45 PM HS/MS Practice 7:30-9:00 PM	30	31 Flow Friday 5:00-6:00 PM	X